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Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Rail wall bracket
for tilt

Brand : Ergonomic Solutions Product family: SpacePole Product code: SPDS2110-02
Kiosk & Signage

Product name : Rail wall
bracket for tilt

Rail wall bracket for tilt
Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Rail wall bracket for tilt:

Our Wall rail bracket enables easy wall-mounted installation, providing a sturdy solution for securing
your rails. Made from high-quality materials, it ensures maximum stability and durability while offering a
sleek design that complements any decor.

Enables wall mounted installation

Key holes for easy wall installation

Off-set bracket to allow for screen tilting

Tilting options:

- Landscape: < 55": 0-15° tilt AND 55": 0-10° tilt

- Portrait: < 43": 0-15° tilt, 43" : 0-10° tilt and 50< : 0-5° tilt

Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Rail wall bracket for tilt. Product type: Mounting bracket,
Product colour: Black, Material: Metal. Width: 35 mm, Depth: 24 mm, Length: 230 mm

Features Weight & dimensions
Product type * Mounting bracket Package depth
Product colour Black Package height
Material Metal Package weight
Mounting type wall Technical details
Tilt angle range 0-15° .

Pallet net height
Weight & dimensions Pallet net length
Width 35 mm Pallet net width
Depth 24 mm Pallet net weight
Length 230 mm Products per pallet
Height 230 mm Compliance certificates
Weight 3609 Logistics data
Package width 75 mm

Harmonized System (HS) code

297 mm
121 mm
38049

175 cm

120 cm

80 cm

202.8 kg

360 pc(s)
REACH, RoHS

8473308000
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