

## Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Rail wall bracket for tilt

Kiosk & Signage

Product name: Rail wall

bracket for tilt

Rail wall bracket for tilt

## Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Rail wall bracket for tilt:

Our Wall rail bracket enables easy wall-mounted installation, providing a sturdy solution for securing your rails. Made from high-quality materials, it ensures maximum stability and durability while offering a sleek design that complements any decor.

Enables wall mounted installation Key holes for easy wall installation Off-set bracket to allow for screen tilting Tilting options:

- Landscape: < 55": 0-15° tilt AND 55": 0-10° tilt

- Portrait: < 43": 0-15° tilt, 43": 0-10° tilt and 50≤: 0-5° tilt

Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Kiosk & Signage Rail wall bracket for tilt. Product type: Mounting bracket,

Product colour: Black, Material: Metal. Width: 35 mm, Depth: 24 mm, Length: 230 mm

Features		Weight & dimensions	
Product type * Product colour Material	Mounting bracket Black Metal Wall 0 - 15°	Package depth Package height Package weight	297 mm 121 mm 380 g
Mounting type Tilt angle range		Technical details	175 am
Weight & dimensions		Pallet net height Pallet net length	175 cm 120 cm
Width Depth	35 mm 24 mm	Pallet net width Pallet net weight	80 cm 202.8 kg
Length Height	ight 230 mm eight 360 g	Products per pallet Compliance certificates	360 pc(s) REACH, RoHS
3		Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	8473308000



